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Ergebnisdienst des LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e. V.

schach-sachsen-anhalt.de

33
27
28

31
37

5886

Spielbericht

Schénemann, Thomas
Domrose,Michael
Frotscher, Thomas
Hoffmann,Eberhard
Kelm,Daniel

Wolf ,Matthias
Bassen,Christopher
Lange,Philipp
Mensch,Wolfgang
Nebeling,Jorn
Herbst,Stefan
Conrad,Edgar
Letzgus,Philipp
Wolf,Burghard
Vogt,Jorg
Uecker,Mario
Uhlig,Thomas
Hennig,Martin
Minke,Cedric
Patra,Subhakar

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1942
1816
1989
1840
1825
1718
1723
1660
1578
1665
1605
1785
1601
1616
1587
1511
1499
1192
1127

Landesliga A 2021/2022 2021/2022

Runde 9 Paarung 4 am 12. Juni 2022 09:00 Uhr

SC Norbertus Magdeburg

- SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg IV

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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9004 Udelnov,Vaentin
1126 Eschner,Fabian
9005 Herter,Arne
165 Marnyuk,Serhiy
1140 Bertz,Marcus
103 Spandel,Michael
1113 Schlegel Kai Friedrich
1084 Grahn,Jirgen
1136 Heider,Michael
1110 Bartels,Sebastian
1043 Kirstein,Roland
9011 Noénnig,Jakob
9008 Petzold,Johannes Julius
9102 Dornheim,Carl-Friedrich
9103 Schlange,Jonathan
9010 Mirschel, Thaddeus
99 Schwieger,Thomas
1135 Friedrich,Florian
9013 Hoffmann,Svenja
1120 Udelnow,Andrej

1801
1813
1718
1772
1848
1785
1773
1841
1875
1685
1642
1488
1541
1566
1548
1523
1627
1416
1318
1353



